
 TMScale:
Date:

Drawn by

Approved by

Title:

This document and the information contained therein is proprietary to Industrial
Ceramic Products, Inc and shall not be used or disclosed to others, in whole or

in part, without the written authorization of Industrial Ceramic Products, Inc.

RCO
10/14/19

Revision: B

*Not to scale

Breaker Core Data Sheet

A

B

C

Part
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm

#11

#14

3"

A B C

4-5/8" 1-3/4" 3/8"

4-3/4" 2.0" 3/8"

3-5/8" 1.70" 5/16"

117.5

120.7

92.1

44.5

51.0

43.2

9.5

9.5

8.0

4.0" 2.25 x 1.25 5/16"#21 101.6 57.2 x 31.8 8.0

2 x 3 3.0" 1-1/16" 5/16"76.2 27.0 8.0


