



Part	Α		В		С	
	Inch	mm	Inch	mm	Inch	mm
2 x 3	3.0"	76.2	1-1/16"	27.0	5/16"	8.0
3"	3-5/8"	92.1	1.70"	43.2	5/16"	8.0
#11	4-5/8"	117.5	1-3/4"	44.5	3/8"	9.5
#14	4-3/4"	120.7	2.0"	51.0	3/8"	9.5
#21	4.0"	101.6	2.25 x 1.25	57.2 x 31.8	5/16"	8.0

ICP INDUSTRIAL CERAMIC PRODUCTS, INC.
--

		_		
	Breaker	C_{α}		Chast
Title:	Breaker		1 1212	
Titlo:	Dicanci		Data	OHICCE

Scale: *Not to scale
Date: 10/14/19
Revision: B

Drawn by TM
Approved by RCO

This document and the information contained therein is proprietary to Industrial Ceramic Products, Inc and shall not be used or disclosed to others, in whole or in part, without the written authorization of Industrial Ceramic Products, Inc.